cLI

ID WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE 24/25

Below are the full, combined results of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Pudsey.

Results are each competitors total round submission results combined (if applicable).

Prizes for 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each category will be available from collection from the centre.

OVERALL RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-11 FEMALE

1 Maddie Metcalf Junior 7-11 Female 298
2 Jess Loftus Junior 7-11 Female 90
3 lzzy Baker Junior 7-11 Female 10
JUNIOR 7-11 MALE
1 Eban Hunt Junior 7-11 Male 406
2 Oscar Maguire Junior 7-11 Male 330
3 Isaac Heywood Junior 7-11 Male 151
4 Joseph Smith Whicker Junior 7-11 Male 135
JUNIOR 12-15 FEMALE
1 Lily Gill Junior 12-15 Female 426
2 Emily Hart Junior 12-15 Female 376
3 Isla Davey Junior 12-15 Female 30
JUNIOR 12-15 MALE
1 George Lawrence Junior 12-15 Male 593
2 Harry Tyndall Junior 12-15 Male 562
3 Tom Heap Junior 12-15 Male 529
4 Joseph Skelton Junior 12-15 Male 501
5 Eden Hunt Junior 12-15 Male 474
6 Oliver Grayston Junior 12-15 Male 459
7 Charlie StClair Junior 12-15 Male 456
8 Alex Butler Junior 12-15 Male 436
9 Oscar powell Junior 12-15 Male 429
10 Dillon Hargrave Junior 12-15 Male 351
1 Jacob Maguire Junior 12-15 Male 337
12 Alex Foster Junior 12-15 Male 308
13 Ben Wagstaff Junior 12-15 Male 160
14 Gabriel Hooper Junior 12-15 Male 148
15 Jackson Strangeway Junior 12-15 Male 130
16 Oliver Davey Junior 12-15 Male 127
17 Thomas Wicks Junior 12-15 Male 107
18 Euan Griffiths Junior 12-15 Male 97
19 Caleb Cooper Junior 12-15 Male 81
SENIOR FEMALE 16-44
1 Rebecca Meah Senior Female 16-44 469



2 Shona

3 Rhea

4 Oswyn

5 Samantha

6 Rosa

1 Holly

1 Lindsay

9 Corinne

10 Rebecca

1 Elisha

12 Nicola

13 Jodie

14 Isabelle

15 Evie

16 Belinda

17 Caroline

18 Ellie
SENIOR MALE 16-44

1 Adam

2 Djevdet

2 Kevin

4 James

5 Daniel

6 Thomas

1 Jamie

8 Thomas

9 Cameron

10 Sam

1 Phillip

12 Harison

13 Patrick

14 Michael

15 Rob

16 Oscar

17 Bob

18 Jamie

19 Marc

20 Allen

21 Sean

21 Jake

23 Oscar

24 Nathaniel

25 Steenpeen

26 Daniel

27 Chale

Paterson
Suggett
Hodgson
Rennison
Tuke
Digne-Malcolm
McMorran
Shaw
Moore
Keating
Fan
Devine
Ward
Russell
Haley
Williams
Bristow

Brown
Ahmet
Towers
Johnson
Grainge
StClair
Smith
Cheyney
Allsopp
Spence
Jepson
Mistry
Hargrave
Bailey
Furness
Collier
Tompflitt
O'Dell
Coleman
Burgess
Aspinall
Tyndall
Jowitt
Dunne
Steenson
Marshall
Thompson
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Senior Male 16-44
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432
411
404
363
347
344
344
330
262
202
200
95
o1
76
61
35
20

701
674
674
661
640
630
555
548
535
495
439
436
414
408
371
367
366
358
332
197
180
180
175
172
170
151
140



28 Joshua
29 Joshua
30 Jacob
3 Andrew
3 James
33 Jack
34 Joshua
35 Wilf
36 Jakub
37 Chris
MASTERS FEMALE 45+
1 Claire
2 Lisanne
3 Elizabeth
4 Jane
MASTERS MALE 45+
1 James
2 Adi
3 Richard
4 Shaun
5 Paul
5 Matt
1 Shaun
8 Marcus
9 James
10 Wayne
1 John

Bickers
Pogson
Dean
Bennett
Finley
Parker
Hall
Sutton
Glodzinski
Baker

James
Cooper
StClair
Dalton

Moran
Gill
Mallinson
Keating
Foster
Hunt
StClair
Payne
Brammer
Dalton
Davey
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137
128
120
112
112
107
94
85
77
50

539
399
130

97

642
549
546
494
483
483
359
208
135

97

40



