DEPOT

WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE 24/25

Below are the full, combined results of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Pudsey.

Results are each competitors total round submission results combined (if applicable).

Prizes for 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each category will be available from collection from the centre.

OVERALL RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-1	11 FEMALE			
1	Maddie	Metcalf	Junior 7-11 Female	298
2	Jess	Loftus	Junior 7-11 Female	90
3	Izzy	Baker	Junior 7-11 Female	10
JUNIOR 7-1	11 MALE			
1	Eban	Hunt	Junior 7-11 Male	406
2	Oscar	Maguire	Junior 7-11 Male	330
3	Isaac	Heywood	Junior 7-11 Male	151
4	Joseph	Smith Whicker	Junior 7-11 Male	135
JUNIOR 12-	-15 FEMALE			
1	Lily	Gill	Junior 12-15 Female	426
2	Emily	Hart	Junior 12-15 Female	376
3	Isla	Davey	Junior 12-15 Female	30
JUNIOR 12-	-15 MALE			
1	George	Lawrence	Junior 12-15 Male	593
2	Harry	Tyndall	Junior 12-15 Male	562
3	Tom	Heap	Junior 12-15 Male	529
4	Joseph	Skelton	Junior 12-15 Male	501
5	Eden	Hunt	Junior 12-15 Male	474
6	Oliver	Grayston	Junior 12-15 Male	459
7	Charlie	StClair	Junior 12-15 Male	456
8	Alex	Butler	Junior 12-15 Male	436
9	Oscar	powell	Junior 12-15 Male	429
10	Dillon	Hargrave	Junior 12-15 Male	351
11	Jacob	Maguire	Junior 12-15 Male	337
12	Alex	Foster	Junior 12-15 Male	308
13	Ben	Wagstaff	Junior 12-15 Male	160
14	Gabriel	Hooper	Junior 12-15 Male	148
15	Jackson	Strangeway	Junior 12-15 Male	130
16	Oliver	Davey	Junior 12-15 Male	127
17	Thomas	Wicks	Junior 12-15 Male	107
18	Euan	Griffiths	Junior 12-15 Male	97
19	Caleb	Cooper	Junior 12-15 Male	81
SENIOR FEI	MALE 16-44			
1	Rebecca	Meah	Senior Female 16-44	469

2	Shona	Paterson	Senior Female 16-44	432
3	Rhea	Suggett	Senior Female 16-44	411
4	Oswyn	Hodgson	Senior Female 16-44	404
5	Samantha	Rennison	Senior Female 16-44	363
6	Rosa	Tuke	Senior Female 16-44	347
7	Holly	Digne-Malcolm	Senior Female 16-44	344
7	Lindsay	McMorran	Senior Female 16-44	344
9	Corinne	Shaw	Senior Female 16-44	330
10	Rebecca	Moore	Senior Female 16-44	262
11	Elisha	Keating	Senior Female 16-44	202
12	Nicola	Fan	Senior Female 16-44	200
13	Jodie	Devine	Senior Female 16-44	95
14	Isabelle	Ward	Senior Female 16-44	91
15	Evie	Russell	Senior Female 16-44	76
16	Belinda	Haley	Senior Female 16-44	61
17	Caroline	Williams	Senior Female 16-44	35
18	Ellie	Bristow	Senior Female 16-44	20
ENIOR MAI	E 16-44			
1	Adam	Brown	Senior Male 16-44	701
2	Djevdet	Ahmet	Senior Male 16-44	674
2	Kevin	Towers	Senior Male 16-44	674
4	James	Johnson	Senior Male 16-44	661
5	Daniel	Grainge	Senior Male 16-44	640
6	Thomas	StClair	Senior Male 16-44	630
7	Jamie	Smith	Senior Male 16-44	555
8	Thomas	Cheyney	Senior Male 16-44	548
9	Cameron	Allsopp	Senior Male 16-44	535
10	Sam	Spence	Senior Male 16-44	495
11	Phillip	Jepson	Senior Male 16-44	439
12	Harison	Mistry	Senior Male 16-44	436
13	Patrick	Hargrave	Senior Male 16-44	414
14	Michael	Bailey	Senior Male 16-44	408
15	Rob	Furness	Senior Male 16-44	371
16	Oscar	Collier	Senior Male 16-44	367
17	Bob	Tompflitt	Senior Male 16-44	366
18	Jamie	O'Dell	Senior Male 16-44	358
19	Marc	Coleman	Senior Male 16-44	332
20	Allen	Burgess	Senior Male 16-44	197
21	Sean	Aspinall	Senior Male 16-44	180
21	Jake	Tyndall	Senior Male 10-44	180
23	Oscar	Jowitt	Senior Male 16-44	175
24	Nathaniel	Dunne	Senior Male 16-44	173
25	Steenpeen	Steenson	Senior Male 16-44	172
	Orgenheen	0100119011	Octilor Iviale 10-44	170
26	Daniel	Marshall	Senior Male 16-44	151

28	Joshua	Bickers	Senior Male 16-44	137
29	Joshua	Pogson	Senior Male 16-44	128
30	Jacob	Dean	Senior Male 16-44	120
31	Andrew	Bennett	Senior Male 16-44	112
31	James	Finley	Senior Male 16-44	112
33	Jack	Parker	Senior Male 16-44	107
34	Joshua	Hall	Senior Male 16-44	94
35	Wilf	Sutton	Senior Male 16-44	85
36	Jakub	Glodzinski	Senior Male 16-44	77
37	Chris	Baker	Senior Male 16-44	50
MASTERS F	EMALE 45+			
1	Claire	James	Masters Female 45+	539
2	Lisanne	Cooper	Masters Female 45+	399
3	Elizabeth	StClair	Masters Female 45+	130
4	Jane	Dalton	Masters Female 45+	97
MASTERS I	MALE 45+			
1	James	Moran	Masters Male 45+	642
2	Adi	Gill	Masters Male 45+	549
3	Richard	Mallinson	Masters Male 45+	546
4	Shaun	Keating	Masters Male 45+	494
5	Paul	Foster	Masters Male 45+	483
5	Matt	Hunt	Masters Male 45+	483
7	Shaun	StClair	Masters Male 45+	359
8	Marcus	Payne	Masters Male 45+	208
9	James	Brammer	Masters Male 45+	135
10	Wayne	Dalton	Masters Male 45+	97
11	John	Davey	Masters Male 45+	40